NGCCONBY

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	ldress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
		MAIL		
(Bu	isiness Entity Nar	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			



11/04/13--01013--030 **125.00



Office Use Only

.



Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

		Name of Person		
RevGroup Servio	ees, LLC			- 20
		Firm/Company	<u></u> ,	2019 KOV -1
One Premier Dri	ve			1-1
		Address		PH S
Fenton, MO 630	26			$\sum_{n=1}^{\infty} \omega_n$
	Ci	y/State and Zip Code		$\frac{\omega}{2}$
laurel_soykin@un	igroup.com			
	E-mail address: (to be	used for future annual	report notification)	L F
er information concerning Laurel Soykin	this matter, please call:	636	349-2526	
	Contact Person	at (Area Code	_) Daytime Telepl	hone Number
Name of				
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations			STREET ADDRES	
MAILING ADDRESS:				

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS. IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANYTO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA-

, E	< 23	G	roup	Serv	ices.	I.I.C
-----	------	---	------	------	-------	-------

million surfaces enter electrate noise solopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fk	oruta. Etie a	ternate name must include "Emitted Uandity (ំមកពុទ្ធតុក្រុក។	L t⊥C,″ of '	"1.I.C
Ninsouri	3.	84-3407548			
is which more water the key of which foreign limited fightly company is organized)	3() El nomber, a applicable)				
			<u>چ</u>	20	
(Date hist transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605 19014 & 605 (905), E.S. to determ	n registration and penalty	i Jability j		2019 KOV	
One Premier Drive	6	One Premier Drive		- V(
o Street Address of Paincipal Officer	•	(Mailing Address)	[]];	-	
enton, MO 63026		Fenton, MO 63026		P¥ ∽	:
			ACIN-	1:13	

Name: Office Address:	C T Corporation System	
	1200 South Pine Island Road	
	Plantation	33324 . Florida
	(City)	(Zip tode)

Registered agent's acceptance:

ilaving been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

> C T Corporation System By: Com Still Denise Bell, Assistant Secretary (Registered agent's substare)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: <u>RevGroup Holdings, LLC</u>	🗌 Manager	Name:
[X]Member	Address: One Premier Drive	🗌 Member	Address:
Authorized	Fenton, MO 63026	Authorized	
Person	<u> </u>	Person	, ,
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	🗋 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Name: $\frac{1}{1}$ $\frac{1}{1}$ $\frac{1}{1}$ Address: $\frac{1}{1}$
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	
☐Manager	Name:	🗋 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
[]Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Kant Pacer

Valerie J. Pacer, Authorized Representative

STATE OF MISSOUR



CERTIFICATE OF ORGANIZATION

WHEREAS.

RevGroup Services, LLC LC001672621

filed its Articles of Organization with this office on the 17th day of October, 2019, and that filing was found to conform to the Missouri Limited Liability Company Act.

NOW, THEREFORE, I, John R. Ashcroft, Secretary of State of the State of Missouri, do by virtue of the authority vested in me by law, do certify and declare that on the 17th day of October, 2019, the above entity is a Limited Liability Company, organized in this state and entitled to any rights granted to Limited Liability Companies.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 17th day of October, 2019.

ecretary



- AON 6107

S





John R. Ashcroft Secretary of State

CORPORATION DIVISION CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

I, JOHN R. ASHCROFT, Secretary of State of the STATE OF MISSOURI, do hereby certify-that the records in my office and in my care and custody reveal that

RevGroup Services, LLC LC001672621

was created under the laws of this State on the 17th day of October, 2019, and is active, having fully complied with all requirements of this office.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, I hereunto set my hand and cause to be affixed the GREAT SEAL of the State of Missouri. Done at the City of Jefferson, this 18th day of October, 2019.

ecretary





1- AON 610

сs